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Centre for Distance and Online Education
Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi-110025

Online Counseling Schedule for M. A. Urdu (OL Mode) Semester-1V

D23 July and January Batches, Session 2023-24

Days Date Session-l Session-11 Session-111
9:00 AM to 11:30 AM to 1:30 PM 1:30 PM to 3:30 PM
11:00 AM
Saturday | 27.09.2025 {2205
Saturday | 04.10.2025 | MUD-401 MUD-402 MUD-CBCS
Saturday | 11.10.2025 | Urdu Nazm Urdu Fiction Urdu Short Story
Saturday | 18.10.2025
Saturday | 25.10.2025
Saturday | 01.11.2025 |
|
Sunday | 8.09.2025 MUD-403 A (Optional) |
Sunday | 05.10.2025 Study of Shibli Nomani MUD-SEC
Sunday 12.10.2025 Urdu Drama
Sunday 19.10.2025 OR
Sunday | 26.10.2025
Sunday | 02.11.2025 MUD-403 B (Optional)

Study of Prem Chand

Note: Class will be conducted on Google Meet.
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